Budsjett Bridgehuset 2015
Driftsinntekter

Bordleie kretsen
Bordleie klubber
utleie lokaler
Trappevask

Driftsutgifter

Fellesutgifter

renovasjon kommunale utg
lys varme
regnskapshonorar
forsikring inventar
rekvisita

inventar

reparsjoner

internett

Pékostning:

Nytt tak pa Bratterveita 10:

35.000

65.000

40.000

4.500
144.500

38.000
30.000
20.000
3.000
4.000
3.000
10.000
5.000
3.000
116.000

Bridgehusets andel vil veere kr 228.000,00
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